
185051 
185052 
18505 
18505 

18505 
185057 
185054 

185060 
125061 
182062 
189003 

218506 
285069 

| 18506 
185072 
1820! 
18507 

185055 7 

189099 

185075 

Nichols Wire Sheet & Hawe.Co. 

Maint 

Nails 

John H Wode - 18.00 
MKT Ry Co. Frt.onPosts 15,34 
C N Blackford Labor 3,00 
Virgil Davis Mant 135,00 
WL Barton ~ Maint 201,00 
S W Beckham Mei ot 102,00 
N H Finley Maint $2.25 
EE Lowrey Roadwork and Maint 1,241.68 
H H Goodman Maint 129.00 
E B Essham Salary and Overtime 36.50 

. Chas.Price | Board Bill 2323 ,50 
Prompt Ptg.Co. Supplies Hs 
Endacott and Goff Fees $16.85 
C W Elmore , Grading | 1 ,335,00 
C WElmore | Grading 467.65 
Manhattan Const.Co,. Est.No.2. 39 5500.00 
BH Ward Garage Repairs 34, 
Ed O'Brien Salary 150,00 
Joe T Dewberry Salary 150.00 
John B Means Salary 150.00 

TOWNSHIP <= CLAIMS 

. Bixby ‘ 
O © Henderson . Drag 45.00 
Ross Rice Compensation 12,00 
Ross Ryce Drag 90,00 
John Wilcox Drag 78.00 

Boles . ) ; 
Arthur Creekmore Drag 42500 
Arthur Creekmore Compensation 1600 

. Dawson oo ; 
Howard Frye and Co. Cement 2.50 
R F Laman Drag 36.00 
Hughes Stone Co Screenings 1.90 

Frye ; 
T J Shimp Drag 7250 

Glenn Pool 
J W Cox Drag 8 75 
F¥ T Berry hill Drag 15.00 
Chas.E.Grahan Drag 7250 
Harry Evans Drag 22.50 
WR Moore Drag 11,25 
B P Turnham Drag 25.00 
J H Egbert Drag 4h 00 
J H Egbert Payroll 42.30 

Jenks ; 
Neamo Phillips Drag 0.00 
Neamo Phillips Payroll 050 

Lynn Lane - 
WC Crawley Drag 10.00 
Bob Watkins Drag 5-00 
Carl W Elmore Drag 135.00 
ET Ellison Payroll 31.62 

* Owasso - 
_ John H Wode Drag 10,00 

R F Layman Drag 153.00 
Ed Smittle - Roadwork 224,94 

Redfork . 
Roy E Henricks Drag 196.50 
Tola Shope Drag 66 00 
Tols Shope Payroll 38.00 
Roy E Henricks Roadwork 37-95 
M P Cook Payroll 21, 00 

Skiatook Co 
John H Wode Drag 7250 
S N Cooper Drag 31.25 
Otis Johnson Payroll 236.41 

Wekiwa 
6.20 

be and the same is hereby allowed in the amount of $40.20. 

vote was cast: Hedgecock, Yes; Bohnefeld, Yes; North, No. 

and the same is hereby allowed in the amount of $20.00. 

Motion was ‘made by Mr. Bohnefeld, seconded by Mr, Hedgecock, that Claim No.184576 

Upon roll call the following 

Motion declared carried, 

Motion was made by Mr.North, seconded by Mr.Bohnefeld, that Claim No.1S4542 be 

All voting in the affirmative, 

motion was declared carried. 

The following Order was read by the Cierk and upon motion of Commissioner 
- y 

Bohnefeld, seconded by Commissioner North, adopted/the following vote: Hedgecock ,North and 

Bohnefeld, Yes, signed by the Chairman, attested by the Clerk, and sealed with thé seal 

of said County, said Order being as follows: 

IN RE: PARKVIEW DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO.2, 
* 


